


The new Centrifuge 5420 was designed with your 
molecular biology routine applications in mind. 
The spectrum of methods includes DNA/RNA 
purification, DNA extraction from agarose gels 
and PCR reaction set-up. It has a particularly small 
footprint to save space on the lab bench and an 
easy to clean keypad control panel. You can spin up 
to 24 tubes from 1.5 to 2.0 mL. Optional adapters 
extend the volume range to 0.4 and 0.5 mL tubes 
as well as 0.6 mL BD Microtainer®. A rotor for 32 
PCR tubes (0.2 mL) or four PCR strips is available as 
well. For your safety, the standard rotor provides 
aerosol-tight containment for the centrifugation 
of hazardous samples such as viruses, pathogen 
bacteria or radioactive probes.

	f Standard rotor for up to 24 x 1.5 and 2.0 mL 
tubes

	f Rotor option for up to 32 x 0.2 mL PCR tubes or 
4 x 8-place PCR strips

	f Adapters for 0.2, 0.4 and 0.5 mL tubes as well as 
0.6 mL BD Microtainer®

	f Soft-touch one-finger lid closure for ergonomic 
lid locking

	f Automatic lid opening at the end of the run 
to prevent sample warming and to allow easy 
access to samples

	f High quality anodized aluminum rotors and 
rotor lids

	f One push short-spin key for quick centrifugation 
- no need to hold key all the while

	f Easy to clean keypad control panel

	f Particularly small footprint to save precious 
space on the lab bench: 24 × 35 × 22 cm / 9.4 × 
13.8 × 8.7 in (W × D × H)

	f Max. speed: 21,300 × g (15,060 rpm)

Centrifuge 5420

FeaturesProduct Information
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This 24-place centrifuge has been engineered to 
be extremely quiet. Short runs up to 12 minutes 
are whisper quiet at an average of 45 dB(A). This is 
sufficient for centrifugation steps of most routinely 
used DNA/RNA purification kits. During longer runs 
the cooling fan works at full capacity to dissipate 
the heat for the remainder of the run. Centrifuge 
5425 is the successor of the legendary Centrifuge 
5424. It has everything you loved before plus 
great new features to make everyday work more 
enjoyable.

	f Whisper quiet microcentrifuge for stress-free 
work

	f Aerosol-tight Eppendorf QuickLock® lids for 
simple and safe handling

	f Outstanding software features (e.g. 10 
acceleration and braking ramps, 3 program 
buttons, short function without continous 
pressing of the key)

	f Extended rotor program (e.g. 5.0 mL rotor, 
swing-bucket rotor for PCR strips)

	f OptiBowl® design for quiet operation, even 
without a rotor lid

	f Soft-touch one-finger lid closure for ergonomic 
operation

	f Automatic lid opening at the end of the run 
– prevents sample warming and allows easy 
access to samples

	f Max. rotor capacity: 10 × 5.0 mL vessels

	f Max. speed: 21,300 × g (15,060 rpm)

Centrifuge 5425

FeaturesProduct Information

The ultra light pipette that delights your 
hand

Lab Material
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For shaking in ambient conditions: on the bench, in 
an incubator or in a warm or cold room, the Innova 
Platform Shakers are the instrument of choice. 
Dependable operation is due in large part to the 
New Brunswick triple-eccentric counterbalanced 
drive. Other shaker manufacturers may offer 
triple-eccentric drives in their shakers. But only 
New Brunswick offers a broad-based cast-iron 
support mechanism properly sized to each shaker 
and specifically designed to support high-speed 
applications and heavy workloads. The Innova 
Open Air platform shakers are offered in 6 different 
sizes offering reliable, continuous-duty shaking of 
test tubes and flasks up to 6 liters.

	f Triple-eccentric counterbalanced drive in cast 
iron housing provides vibration and trouble-free 
operation for years

	f Quiet operation provides a favorable work 
environment

	f Shaking speeds between 25 – 500 rpm (±1 rpm) 
provide versatility for culturing a wide range of 
cell types

	f Simple, easy to use LED display

	f Timed or continuous shaking

	f Speed controlled and displayed in increments of 
1 rpm

	f Includes audible and visual alarms, timer 
(0 – 99.9 h) with continuous operation or 
automatic shut-off at the end of the study

	f Versatile 33 × 28 cm (13 × 11 in) accessory 
platform (sold separately) accommodates flasks 
up to 500 mL

	f Low profile – less than 6” (15 cm) tall-enables 
use of multiple shakers in an environmental 
chamber

New Brunswick™  Innova® 2000

FeaturesProduct Information
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Both universal platforms and dedicated platforms 
are available in a wide variety of material and size 
perfect for virtually every requirement. Universal 
platforms have multiple holes allowing you to use 
virtually any combination of clamps and other 
accessories. Dedicate platforms are used when just 
one flask size will be used. Dedicated platforms 
come complete with clamps installed and will 
hold a greater number of flasks than the universal 
platforms do but do not offer the versatility.

Platforms for Shakers

Product Information
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You need everything? The Eppendorf ThermoMixer 
C combines excellent mixing performance 
with excellent temperature control to ensure 
complete, dependable and reproducible test 
results. Improve your assay results by mixing 
and incubating samples at the same time. The 
Eppendorf ThermoMixer C convinces users with 
its quick and easy-to-exchange SmartBlocks for all 
common lab vessels, new and improved program 
functions, and high level of stability for every mixing 
frequency. There is almost no limit to the variety of 
applications waiting for you!

	f Plasmid/RNA/DNA purification

	f cDNA synthesis

	f Extraction of DNA fragments from agarose gels

	f Enzymatic reactions (e.g., DNA restriction 
digestion, Proteinase K digestion and ligation)

	f Transformation of bacteria strains and plasmids

	f Denaturation of DNA, RNA, and proteins

	f Labeling of DNA, RNA, and proteins

	f Bacterial growth in microreaction vessels, 
conical tubes, and Deepwell Plates

	f Lysis reactions at 100°C

	f Mixing, heating, and cooling in one instrument 
for high flexibility

	f All common vessels and plate formats from 5 µL 
to 50 mL by different Eppendorf SmartBlocks™ 
for standard applications

	f Excellent 2DMix-Control technology results in 
excellent sample mixing

	f Anti-spill technology prevents lid wetting and 
cross-contamination

	f Increased mixing frequency of up to 3,000 rpm 
for effective sample mixing

	f Excellent temperature management for 
maximum temperature accuracy, resulting in 
safe handling

	f Compatible with Eppendorf ThermoTop® 
(condens.protect®) for condensation-free 
sample handling (for Eppendorf SmartBlocks up 
to 2.0 mL)

	f Predefined program keys and clearly arranged 
menu guides enable simple and intuitive 
operations

	f Freely programmable program keys for 
individual optimization

	f Eppendorf PhysioCare Concept® provides 
ergonomic design and operation

Eppendorf ThermoMixer® C

FeaturesProduct Information

Applications
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UV Cabinet/PCR Workstation UVT-B-AR UK

The Grant bio UVT-B-AR is an economical general purpose PCR UV 
cabinet in for carrying out short-term procedures. It is an economic 
model with stainless steel work surface, metal framework and shock 
proof glass panels.

The Grant range of advanced benchtop UV cabinets provide aseptic 
conditions for a variety of bimedical and biochemical procedures.

The Grant bio UVT-B-AR is an economical general 
purpose PCR UV cabinet in for carrying out short-
term procedures. It is an economic model with 
stainless steel work surface, metal framework and 
shock proof glass panels.

The UVT-B-AR cabinets are equipped with an open 
UV lamp installed in the upper part of the hood. 
UV-radiation from these lamps effectively disinfects 
the working area chamber, inactivating DNA / RNA 
fragments during 15-30 minutes of exposure. The 
UV light switches off automatically when door is 
opened.

The built-in UV cleaner-recirculator both increases 
the maximum density of UV light and generates 
25 m³/h air flow exchange - prevents unwanted 
contamination and protects the user from direct 
UV light during manipulation.  The UV cleaner-
recirculator consists of UV lamp, dust filters 
and a fan. The recirculation effect increases 
the maximum density of the UV light making it 
sufficiently effective for DNA / RNA inactivation. 
The recirculator processes 360 UV-cabinet volumes 
per hour, creating permanently aseptic conditions 
within the cabinet.

Description

UVT-B-AR

The digital timer controls the duration of the direct 
UV irradiation. An additional daylight lamp provides 
a bright, clear working area.

	f 1 x 25W 254 nm open UV lamp

	f High intensity UV cleaner - 25m³/hour cleaner-
recirculator continuous air flow with 1cm UV 
irradiation distance

	f UV exposure controlled by 24h digital timer

	f Convenient, easy to use digital timer for accurate 
control of UV exposure

	f White lamp provides local illumination of the 
workplace to optimise visual control during 
operations

	f Automatic switch-off of irradiated UV light when 
door opened

Lab Material
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Front Loading Autoclave
Range: 120 153 247 290 & 344L

The Swiftlockrange has increased chamber sizes compared to the 
Top Loading range and features advanced options not available on 
the smaller autoclaves, including Heated Jackets, Integral Steam 
Generators and Simple/Advanced Vacuum Options.

The versatility of the options able to be applied means that 
the autoclaves can be manufactured to the customers’ specific 
requirements. As standard, the autoclave is fitted with heaters in the 
base of the chamber and can be used for sterilizing liquids (media), 
discard, glassware and other instruments.

	f 120, 150, 230, 275 & 330 Litres Front Loading
	f A fully programmable Touch Screen Colour Controller
	f Timed/Pulsed Free Steaming
	f An Electro Polished Stainless Steel Chamber
	f Holdwarm /Delayed Start Feature
	f Full range of Options & Accessories
	f Ultra Quick Swiftlock Door Mechanism
	f An external pressure guage, cooling lock, safety valve test and 

emergency stop button

Lab Material
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Red Biohazard Disposal PP Autoclave Bag
With indicator patch

700 x 1100mm - Pack of 75

Biohazard PP Autoclavable Waste Disposal Bags

	f Rectangular white indicator on the bag turns dark when 
autoclaved

	f BIOHAZARD symbol and safety imprint in English, 
German, French and Spanish

	f Autoclave at 134°C for 20 minutes, for autoclaving the 
bag should not be sealed

	f Maximum fill mark indicated

PP autoclavable BIOHAZARD bags with warning instructions 
and sterilisation indicator patch. 

	f Rectangular white indicator patch field which turns dark 
when autoclaved 

	f BIOHAZARD symbol and safety imprint in German, 
English, French and Spanish 

	f Autoclavable at 134°C, 20 minutes, the bag must be 
completely sealed when autoclaving 

	f Maximum filling mark on bag 

	f 0.05mm thick

Features

Description

Features

Biohazard Disposal Bags
and Boxes
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Biohazard Yellow HDPE Autoclavable 
Waste Disposal Bags

Wheaton High Temperature Autoclave Bags

600 x 800mm - Pack of 500

(135°C)

	f Rectangular white indicator patch field which turns dark 
when autoclaved 

	f BIOHAZARD symbol and safety imprint in German, 
English, French and Spanish 

	f Autoclavable at 121°C, 20 minutes, the bag must be 
completely sealed when autoclaving 

	f Maximum filling mark on bag 

	f 0.05mm thick

HDPE autoclavable BIOHAZARD bags with warning 
instructions and sterilisation indicator patch. 

	f For maximum protection and convenience when 
disposing of biohazardous wastes. These transparent, 
autoclave bags are made of heavy gauge polypropylene 
(PP).

	f Fill the bag with used petri dishes, membrane filters, 
culture plates, pipettes, etc., then autoclave and discard.

	f These heavy gauge bags are suitable for use up to 
135&deg;C.

Features

Description

Biohazard Disposal Bags and Boxes
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Non-woven fabric body bag
GA400 (80gsm/100gsm)

With 4 handles With 6 handles

Transparent 
window available 

to add

	f Sewing processing

	f Straight zipper or C type zipper

	f Sample available

	f Available packed with our optional body bag ID 
kit consisting of toe tag, exterior ID tag, personal 
effects ID tag.

	f Unique optically clear window to allow safe 
viewing of remains in the bag without risking 
contamination or exposure to potential dangers. 

Features

Features

Body Bags

	f Infant: 55.9 x 76 cm

	f Child: 91.44 x 152.2 cm

	f Adult: 91.44 x 228.8 cm 
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Non-woven fabric heavy duty body bag

Non-woven fabric heavy duty body bag

GA400 (110gsm)

GA400 (128gsm)

With 6 handles

With 6 handles

PE coating inside

PE coating inside

	f 1.PP+PE(80+30gsm) body bag 

	f 110gsm. 91.44 x 228.8 cm, green colour 

	f Straight zipper ; leakproof ; 6 handles

	f Loading capacity:128gsm

	f Size: 91.44 x 228.8 cm

	f Zipper:U shape zipper leakproof

	f Transparent Window available to add, check the 
dead face

	f Special design inside to avoid infectious disease 

Features

Features

Body Bags
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PVC Economic body bag

PVC Vinyl medium duty body bag

GA401 without handles

GA401

Thickness: 0.17mm 
straight zipper

6 handles
Thickness: 0.2mm

Thickness: 0.17mm
 C zipper

with underpad (Optional)
Thickness: 0.2mm

	f Infant: 55.9 x 76 cm

	f Child: 91.44 x 152.2 cm

	f Adult: 91.44 x 228.8 cm

	f Thickness: 0.2mm 

	f Size: 1.Infant: 56 x 76 cm 
Child: 91.44 x 152.2 cm Adult: 
91.44 x 228.8 cm

	f With C type zipper 

	f With 6 handles

	f Heat seal processing 

	f Name card holder optional

	f Optional: underpad

Features

Features
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PVC 8/10 Mil high strength virgin vinyl body bag
GA401 (3 sides zipper)

Thickness: 0.2/0.25mm

Thickness: 0.2/0.25mm

	f Three size zipper for easy access opening 

	f Available for storage under -5 degree

	f Rust Resistant # 5 Nylon Zipper

	f Dual zipper pulls to facilitate opening and 
closing bag 

	f Infant: 55.9 x 76 cm

	f Child: 91.44 x 152.2 cm

	f Adult: 91.44 x 228.8 cm 

	f Extra large: 123 x 254 cm

Features

Features

	f ID holder for the deceased identity

	f Available packed with our optional Body Bag ID 
Kit consisting of toe tag, exterior ID tag, personal 
effects ID tag. 

	f Capacity: 8Mil: 350 lb;10Mil: 440 lb. 

	f Size: 91.44 x 228.8 cm

Body Bags

144
WISA - West Indigo Solutions Angola
Zona de Viana
Luanda, Angola

TEL: +244 948 022 766
Email: rfq@wisa.co.ao
Web: www.wisa.co.ao



Item No. Size

01010101 S

01010102 M

01010103 L

01010104 XL

Item No. Size

01010201 S

01010202 M

01010203 L

01010204 XL

Item No. Size

01020101 L

01010102 XL

	f Medical grade PVC material

	f With elastic strap

	f Adjustable nose clip

	f With 2m tube, accept customized 
length 

	f Medical grade PVC material

	f With elastic strap

	f Adjustable nose clip

	f With 2m tube, accept customized 
length

	f Nebuliar jar 6ml

	f Transparent polymer material

	f With 2m tube, accept customized 
length

	f Atomization completely, residual 
solution less.

	f Atomization continuous, stable

	f Nebulizer jar capacity: 8ml or 12ml

Oxygen Mask

Oxygen Mask with Nebulizer 

Nebulizer with Mouth-Piece 

Respiratory products
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Item No. Size

01020201 S

01020202 M

01020203 L

Item No. Size

01070106  Fr 06

01070108  Fr 08

01070110  Fr 10

 01070112  Fr 12

 01070114  Fr 14

 01070116  Fr 16

 01070118  Fr 18

Item No. Size

01040101 S

01040102 M

01040103 L

	f Transparent polymer material

	f With 2m tube, accept customized 
length

	f Atomization completely, residual 
solution less.

	f Atomization continuous, stable

	f Nebulizer jar capacity: 8m1 or 12ml 

	f Medical grade PVC material

	f Size Fr 06 - Fr 18

	f Length: 48 cm or customized

	f Unique design reduces friction 
andelectrostatic adsorption force.

	f Optional connector: Cap cone, plain 
type, t type, y type and so on.

	f Color-coded for visualization

	f Medical grade PVC material

	f Double hole

	f With 1.8m tube, accept customized 
length

	f Green or white transparent

	f Straight tip or soft tip.

	f Inner ribbed design to avoid 
chocking 

Nehulizer with Mask 

PVC Suction Cathete

Nasal Oxygen Cannula

Respiratory products
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Item No. Size

01070206 Fr 06

01070208 Fr 08

01070210 Fr 10

01070212 Fr 12

01070214 Fr 14

01070216 Fr 16

01070218 Fr 18

Item No. Size

01070306 Fr 06

01070308 Fr 08

01070310 Fr 10

01070312 Fr 12

01070314 Fr 14

01070316 Fr 16

01070318 Fr 18

	f Medical grade silicone material

	f Size Fr 06 - Fr 18

	f Length: 48 cm or customized

	f Unique design reduces friction 
andelectrostatic adsorption force.

	f Optional connector: Cap cone, plain 
type, t type, y type and so on. 

	f Color-coded for visualization of size 

	f Medical grade PVC material

	f Size Fr 06 - Fr 18

	f Length: 48 cm or customized

	f Unique design reduces friction 
andelectrostatic adsorption force. 

	f Filter membrane

	f Optional connector: Cap cone, plain 
type, t type, Y type and so on.

	f Color-coded for visualization of size

	f Capacity: 25m1 

Silicone Suction Catheter 

Suction Catheter - Extractor Mucus 

Respiratory products
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Item No. Size

01080106 Fr 06

01080108 Fr 08

01080110 Fr 10

01080112 Fr 12

01080114 Fr 14

01080116 Fr 16

01080118 Fr 18

Item No. Size

01080306 Fr 06

01080308 Fr 08

01080310 Fr 10

01080312 Fr 12

01080314 Fr 14

01080316 Fr 16

01080318 Fr 18

	f Medical grade PVC material

	f Size FrO 6 - Fr 18

	f Length: 48 cm or customized

	f Unique design reduces friction 
andelectrostatic adsorption force.

	f Optional connector: Cap cone, plain 
type, t type, y type and so on.

	f Color-coded for visualization of size

	f Kits include 1 PVC suction catheter, 1 
pair of gloves 

	f Medical grade PVC material

	f Size Fr 06 - Fr 18

	f Length: 48 cm or customized

	f Unique design reduces friction 
andelectrostatic adsorption force. 

	f Fitter membrane

	f Optional connector: Cap cone, plain 
type, t type, y type and so on.

	f Color-coded for visualization of size 

	f Capacity: 25m1

	f Kits include 1 PVC suction catheter, 1 
pair of gloves 

PVC Suction Catheter Kits

Suction Catheter Kits - Extractor Mucus 

Respiratory products
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Item No. Size Length

 02020106 Fr 06 350mm

02020108 Fr 08 350mm

02020110 Fr 10 350mm

02020212 Fr 12 350mm

02020214 Fr 14 350mm

02020216 Fr 16 350mm

02020218 Fr 18 350mm

02020220 Fr 20 350mm

02020222 Fr 22 350mm

02020224 Fr 24 350mm

02020226 Fr 26 350mm

	f Medical grade silicone material

	f Good biocompatibility

	f Size: Fr 06 - Fr 26

	f Smooth tapered tip facilitating 
introducting

	f Color-coded for visualization of size

	f Length: 350mm 

	f Medical grade silicone material
	f Good biocompatibility
	f Size: Fr 06 - Fr 10
	f Smooth tapered tip facilitating 

introducting
	f Color-coded for visualization of size
	f Length: 310mm 

	f Medical grade silicone material
	f Good biocompatibility
	f Size: Fr 12 - Fr 26
	f Smooth tapered tip facilitating 

introducting
	f Color-coded for visualization of size
	f Length: 400mm 

Foley Catheter- One Way 

Foley Catheter - Two Ways- Child 

Foley Catheter- Two Ways - Adult 

Urology products

Item No. Size Length

02020306 Fr 06 310mm

02020308 Fr 08 310mm

02020310 Fr 10 310mm

02020412 Fr 12 400mm

02020414 Fr 14 400mm

02020416 Fr 16 400mm

02020418 Fr 18 400mm

02020420 Fr 20 400mm

02020422 Fr 22 400mm

02020424 Fr 24 400mm

02020426 Fr 26 400mm
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Item No. Size Length

02020516 Fr 16 400mm

02020518 Fr 18 400mm

02020520 Fr 20 400mm

02020522 Fr 22 400mm

02020524 Fr 24 400mm

02020526 Fr 26 400mm

	f Medical grade silicone material

	f Good biocompatibility

	f Smooth tapered tip facilitating 
introducting

	f Size: Fr 16 - Fr 24

	f Color-coded for visualization of size

	f Length: 400mm 

Foley Catheter - Three Ways 

Item No. Size Length

 02040106 Fr 06 350mm

02040108 Fr 08 350mm

02040110 Fr 10 350mm

02040112 Fr 12 350mm

02040114 Fr 14 350mm

02040116 Fr 16 350mm

02040118 Fr 18 350mm

02040120 Fr 20 350mm

02040122 Fr 22 350mm

02040124 Fr 24 350mm

	f Medical grade PVC material

	f Size: Fr 06 - Fr 24

	f Color-coded for visualization of size

	f Length: 350mm 

	f Transparent or translucence

	f Medical grade PVC material

	f Volume: 1000m1

	f Tube length: 90cm or customized

	f Valve: Pull-push valve, T-cross valve 
or without valve

Nekton Catheter 

Economic Urine Bag 

Item No. 020501

Urology products
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	f Transparent or translucence

	f Medical grade PVC material

	f Volume: 2000m1

	f Tube length: 90cm or customized

	f Valve: Pull-push valve, T-cross valve 
or without valve 

	f Transparent or translucence

	f Medical grade PVC material

	f Volume: 1000m1, 1500m1

	f Tube length: 90cm

	f Valve: Pull-push valve, T-cross valve 
or without valve

	f Non-return valve prevents rick of 
infection 

	f Transparent or translucence Medical 
grade PVC material

	f Volume. 2000m1

	f Tube length: 90cm

	f Valve: T-cross valve

	f Non-return valve prevents rick of 
infection 

Economic Urine Bag 

Urine Bag 

Luxurious Urine Bag 

Item No. Size

02050401 1000ml

02050102 1500ml

Item No. 020502

Item No. 020505

Urology products
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	f Transparent or translucence

	f Front-mounted system

	f Medical grade pvc material

	f Volume. 3000m1

	f Tube length: 90cm

	f Valve: T-cross valve

	f Non-return valve prevents rick of 
infection

	f Large scale and easy-to-read digits 
for convenient, accurate reading 

Urine Meter Bag

Item No. 020506

Urology products
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	f Made from non-toxic Kresion

	f Transparent material for good 
visualization

	f Great design for forming angle of 
handle

	f Available tips: Crown and standard

	f With vent or without vent 

	f Medical grade PVC or silicone 
material

	f Radio opaque line through the length 
for x-ray visualization

	f Length: 450mm

	f Size: Fr 18-Fr 34 

Yankauer Hande 

Thoracic Drainage Tube 

Item No. 030301

Item No. Length

03020118A 1.8m

03020130A 3m

Item No. Length

03020118B 1.8m

030201306 3m

Item No. Material

03040101 PVC

03040102 Silicone

	f Medical grade PVC material

	f Length:180cm,300cm or customized

	f Size: 1/4”, 3/16”, 9/32”

	f Striated walls of tube provide 
superior strength and anti-kinking

	f Available with 5-types connectors

	f With or without Yankauer handle

With Yankauer 

Without Yankauer 

Suction Connecting Tube 

Surgical products
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	f Medical grade PVC or silicone 
material

	f Radio opaque line through the length 
for x-ray visualization

	f Length: 450mm

	f Size: Fr 18 -Fr 34 

	f Medical grade silicone material

	f Good biocompatibility 

	f Medical grade silicone material

	f Good biocompatibility

	f Size: Fr 8 - Fr 18

	f The guide wire assists the catheter 
indwelling in a certain place.

Abdominal Drainage Tube

Breast Drainage Tube (Y style) 

Ventricle Drainage Catheter

Item No. Material

03040201 PVC

03040202 Silicone

Item No. 1030405

Item No. 0304060 
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	f Medical grade PVC material

	f Easy-to-read digits for convenient, 
accurate reading.

	f With one collecting chamber - 
1600ml

	f Medical grade PVC material

	f Easy-to-read digits for convenient, 
accurate reading.

	f With one collecting chamber - 
1600ml

	f With one water seal chamber

	f Medical grade PVC material

	f Easy-to-read digits for convenient, 
accurate reading.

	f With one collecting chamber - 
1600ml

	f With one water seal chamber

	f With one suction control chamber 

Chest Drainage Bottle 

Chest Drainage Bottle 

Chest Drainage Bottle 

Item No. 030501

Item No. 030502

Item No. 030503
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Registered supplier with
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